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/ *ARGUMENT* 
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October 5,20 18 at 9 a.m. By Direction of Federal Authorities when 

When I was arrested by the Defendant at 6 a.m., 3 hours Earlier that 

same day. The successful defense of the bogus charges designed to slow 

this case up happened on January 4, 2019, 3month's later, interfering 

with any time to reply to any time constraints the judicial system placed 

on this case. 

As Pope Francis admitted on international TV August 21,2018, plus 

or minus a week, the 3rd  paragraph on page 16 of the docket header 

shows the conviction that would have been attained had an Admission 

by Party Opponent Motion had been filed. 

2' A document (acquittal) by elders inside Jehovah's Organization 

was removed from this Case Number 18-7128, and when it was 

discovered was re-inserted on October 4, 2018.1 was arrested as 

mentioned earlier at 6 a.m. the following day. The preponderance of 

evidence from the original case docket pages 14-16 would clearly show 

interference with this federal investigation, title 18 section 1512 and 

Seditious Conspiracy title 18 section 2384 with defendants and those 

Imposters inside Jehovah's Organization pursuant to the original 7 

Page complaint. 
3rd as 'the government has been shut down almost the same time as 

this case was denied on November 26, 2018 plus any time allowed for 

plaintiff to reply to said denial, a shutdown now in its 26 day, again the 

conclusion of collusion between Donald Trump and the Catholic leaders 
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can be clearly seen. 

For these Reasons and the dated evidenedjCase_Numb.r. 

l:lcv028, plaintiff motions trJu5rc. 4NGPJT fF4L V,riicj c 
and further move for a Default Judgehnt! Vfëquest epurhV - - - -. 

to the original 3page case attached including 500 trillion dollars per 

state, island, province and country on the planet and the conviction of 

all bishops including Christophe Pierre, Timothy Dolan, and others of 

the Catholic Hierarcby,5 14 in the united states alone, stealing, abusing 

and murdering including terrorist attacks on public schools and other 

places of family gathering, in the name of God no less pursuant to the 

original request from the 7page complaint Case number 18-7128. 

Respectfully Submitted 

Servant of the living god Jehovah and 

Pro se Attorney 

2020a  14th 

Arlington, Virginia 22201 
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• •- * STATEMENT OF FACTS * 

-7128 - Dr754271 1Fite0/03/2018 Page 1 of 1 
#6n oismdw cal-tMv-01411-UNA Document 1-3 (Court only) File&06/14/18 Pa*'

. 
 65 of 7 

• bC D1 ( C Page; Date: 3021/2013 
- Room.- 8. Tune: 11-55AM- VEt) • Case  1%. 6D00303008 Ill1I1llffffit DISTRICT COURT OF MAYLANIi FOR MONTGOMERY COUNb' 

• - Located at 191 EAST JEFliKSON ST, ROCKVMLP, MD 20850 
STATE OF MARYLAND V5. SHARP, DARYL MAURICE 

810 14TH ST, }E 
WASHINGTON DC 200020000 

• CC#: •tatD LucID: 
Eycs: BRN HairBIX Height 603" Weight 270 lb. 
Racel D6B:01/18F1961 DL 

DEFENDANT TRIAL SUMMARY TUNITED STATES COURT OF APPE.ALS The above.case "was heaxd today, 10/21/2013 by Judge JAMES BERNARD ARF1t cTRICT OF COWMBLA CIRCUIT 
The Court's findiiig is as fo1lws: 

• F • 

FI10 GT - 2 001 TRESPASS: PRIVATE PROPERTY 
Plea   NOT GtliL1Y Verdict-NOT (3iJIL'IY 

• CLERK I  10/=613Defidant • • ARP,DA1I1MlBIC- 
You may be entitled to expunge this record and any DNA Sample and DNA Record relating to the charge or charges against you If you meet certain conditions. Further information on vq=gement is contained in a brochure available at the Clerk's Office or on ourwcbsite at bitp//www.costhL&rnd.us/disfrict 

Tr'acking No. 042008439211 
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